BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN KATRAJ - DHANKAWADI, PUNE - 43. ME I YEAR FEE 2025- 2026

| No. | Particular | ME I YEAR 75,771.00 |
|-----|-------------------|------------------------|
| 1 | Tution Fee | 10,229.00 |
| 2 | Development Fee | 810.00 |
| 3 | Uni.Other Fee | 650.00 |
| 4 | Eligiblity Fee | 234.00 |
| 5 | Student Insurance | 87,694.00 |
| | Total | |

ME II YEAR FEE 2024- 2025 STUDENT ADMISSION YEAR 2023-24

| STUDENT ADMISSION YEAR | | |
|------------------------|-----------------|---|
| No. | Particular | 69,602.00 |
| 1 | Tution Fee | 9,398.00 |
| 2 | Development Fee | 685.00 |
| 3 | Uni.Other Fee | 79,685.00 |
| | Total | Domand Draft in favour of "Principal, B V C O E For |

The students have to pay the college fees through Demand Draft in favour of "Principal, B Women Pune-43"

NET BANKING, Bank Challan -etc. should be submit hard copy of challan in A/C Section compulsory

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women une-Satara Road, Pune-411 043.

